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COUNTY OF CHESTER
PENNSYLVANTIA

Find UPI Information

PARID: 6704 00290000

UPL 67-4-29

Ownerl: ROBINSON JAMES K I
Owner2: ROBINSON DAVID M ETAL
Mail Address 1: 501 W STREET RD
Mail Address2: WEST CHESTER PA
Mail Address 3:

ZIP Code: 19382

Deed Book: 5819

Deed Page: 297

Deed Recorded Date: 8/1/2003
LegalDesc 1: NWS OF W STREET RD
Legal Desc 2: 85.8 AC FARM 4DWGS &
POOL

Acres: 85.8

LUC: F-80

Lot Assessment: $45,750

Property Assessment: $ 567,980

Total Assessment: $ 613,730
Assessment Date: 12/20/2016

Property Address: 501 W STREET RD
Municipality: WESTTO WN

School District: West Chester Area

Map Created:
Friday, January 06, 2017

County of Chester

Limitations of Liability and Use:

County of Chester. Pennsylvania makes naclaimsto
the completeness, accuracy, or content of any data
contained herein, and makes no representation ofany
kind, including, but not limited to, the warrantics of
merchantability ot fitmess for a particular use, nor are
any such wawantiss to be implied or inferred with
respect to tie information or data fumished herein.
For information on data sources visitthe GIS
Services page listed at www.chesco.org/gis.




UPI
67-4-29
67-4-29
67-4-29
67-4-29.1
67-4-29.2
67-4-29.3
67-4-29.4
67-4-30
67-4-31
67-4-32
67-4-33
67-4-33.1
67-4-134

Street Concat
501 W STREET RD
1 W STREET RD
201 W STREET RD
1129 S NEW ST

501 W STREET RD

1140 OLD WILMINGTON PK
1142 OLD WILMINGTON PK
1144 OLD WILMINGTON PK
1148 OLD WILMINGTON PK
1146 OLD WILMINGTON PK
1119 S NEW ST

Owner 1

ROBINSON JAMES K il

ROBINSON JAMES K I}

ROBINSON JAMES K Ili

ROBINSON DAVID G

ROBINSON JAMES K Il TRU

ROBINSON JAMES K [l

ROBINSON JAMES K ill

CREBILLY FARM FAMILY ASSOCIATES LP
CREBILLY FARM FAMILY ASSOCIATES LP
CREBILLY FARM FAMILY ASSOCIATES LP
CREBILLY FARM FAMILY ASSOCIATES LP
CREBILLY FARM FAMILY ASSOCIATES LP
ROBINSON DAVID M

Owner 2

ROBINSON DAVID M ETAL
ROBINSON DAVID M ETAL
ROBINSON DAVID M ETAL

ROBINSON DAVID M TRU ETAL

ROBINSON DAVID M ETAL
ROBINSON DAVID M ETAL

LAURIES

Mailing Address 1
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
1129 S NEW ST

501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREETRD
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
501 W STREET RD
1129 S NEW ST

Mailing Ad Mailing Address 3 Zip

WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA
WEST CHESTER PA

19382
19382
19382
19382

19382

19382
19382
19382
19382
19382
19382

5819
5819
5819
6837
5819
5819
5819
9242
9242
9242
9242
9242

297
297
297
258
321
297
297
482
482
482
482
482

4401 1561

8/1/2003
8/1/2003
8/1/2003
5/9/2006
8/1/2003
8/1/2003
8/1/2003
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
8/14/1998

85.8
85.8
85.8
6
69.1
77.6
69.02
15
0.81
0.34
34
14
15.3

$45,750
$45,750
$45,750
$70,340
$30,260
$32,930
$38,280
$51,730
$43,680
$38,260
$79,010
$50,570

Page Deed Rec. Date Acres Lot Assess Prop Assess

$567,980
$567,980
$567,980
$152,490
$130,240
$187,280
$71,360
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,070 $1,289,530



